
Arizona Health Sciences Library, Phoenix
2024 Holiday Hours

The library will not be staffed on the following dates. Library study space is available during all 
HSEB building hours. Winter closure hours may be extended depending on staff availability.

Monday, January 1, New Years Day
Monday, January 15, MLK Day
Monday, May 27, Memorial Day
Wednesday, June 19, Juneteenth
Thursday, July 4, Independence Day
Monday, September 2, Labor Day
Monday, November 11, Veterans Day
Thursday, November 28  - Friday, November 29, Thanksgiving
Tuesday, December 24 - Wednesday, January 1, 2025, Winter Closure


